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Intentionsin Q1 2022 (surveyed in February 2022)
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80% of all Belgians have the intention to go on a holiday

18% of the travelers have the
in the coming 12 months, without having it booked yet

intention to go to France

Month of trip Activities
o mel | 59% R 41%
14%15% A Q4 2021: 62% Q4 2021: 41%
s 3% 4% 9%10% 79, . A 9% Bf Corona: 61% Bf Corona: 41%
(] (o) o ok q . ey
84 2021 OW Visiting a city Visiting a beach
BfC A R & . O 0 (J 0
0%6 Q'Z} & ?9* I \’é\ \& @)c’ é‘\OQ’ 60‘7’ &\o@ 6;02’ © 37% 32%
& & A\ W@ & @ T ﬁ Q4 2021: 41% Q4 2021: 26%
« &R 9 e <)0<\ Bf Corona: 38% Bf Corona: 27%
N Walking/hikin
21% of the paxes are intented to be in July Nature activities c &
Type of trip Transport
. 22%
Air Package - 19%
4% m Q1 2022 44% e‘ 40%
Other Package I 560'(/% Q4 2021: 39% Q4 20(2)1 36%
Q = B Bf Corona: 45% - Bf Corona: 36%
. 2% Q4 1 I8
Cruise I 2%
60% 5% 4%
AlEngeSE R Corona Q4 2021: 3% OWQS :2021:4%
14% N A Bf Corona: 5% Bf Corona: 5%
Don't know yet ' 150% Train

Bus

22% of the paxes are intented to be an air package 44% of the paxes are intented to be via flight
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